
Revolu�on Soccer Training
All Training Sessions Will Be Held At

Jordan Lions Park
2793 Fourth Ave, Jordan Sta�on

Session # DAY DATE AGE GROUP Time AGE GROUP Time
1 Monday May 22 U8 Boys - HL Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Girls & U12 Girls - HL Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
2 Wednesday May 24 U8 Girls - HL League Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Boys & U12 Boys - HL Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
3 Monday May 29 U8 Boys & U9 Boys - Travel Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Boys & U11 Boys - Travel Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
4 Wednesday May 31 U9 Girls & U10 Girls - Travel Training 6.00-7.00pm U12 Boys & U14 Girls - Travel Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
5 Monday June 5 U8 Boys - HL Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Girls & U12 Girls - HL Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
6 Wednesday June 7 U8 Girls - HL League Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Boys & U12 Boys - HL Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
7 Monday June 12 U8 Boys & U9 Boys - Travel Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Boys & U11 Boys - Travel Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
8 Wednesday June 14 U9 Girls & U10 Girls - Travel Training 6.00-7.00pm U12 Boys & U14 Girls - Travel Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
9 Monday U8 Boys - HL Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Girls & U12 Girls - HL Training 7.00pm-8.00pm

10 Wednesday U8 Girls - HL League Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Boys & U12 Boys - HL Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
11 Monday June 26 U8 Boys & U9 Boys - Travel Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Boys & U11 Boys - Travel Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
12 Wednesday June 28 U9 Girls & U10 Girls - Travel Training 6.00-7.00pm U12 Boys & U14 Girls - Travel Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
13 Monday July 3 U8 Boys - HL Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Girls & U12 Girls - HL Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
14 Wednesday July 5 U8 Girls - HL League Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Boys & U12 Boys - HL Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
15 Monday July 10 U8 Boys & U9 Boys - Travel Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Boys & U11 Boys - Travel Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
16 Wednesday July 12 U9 Girls & U10 Girls - Travel Training 6.00-7.00pm U12 Boys & U14 Girls - Travel Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
17 Monday July 17 U8 Boys - HL Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Girls & U12 Girls - HL Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
18 Wednesday July 19 U8 Girls - HL League Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Boys & U12 Boys - HL Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
19 Monday July 24 U8 Boys & U9 Boys - Travel Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Boys & U11 Boys - Travel Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
20 Wednesday July 26 U9 Girls & U10 Girls - Travel Training 6.00-7.00pm U12 Boys & U14 Girls - Travel Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
21 Monday July 31 U8 Boys - HL Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Girls & U12 Girls - HL Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
22 Wednesday Aug 2 U8 Girls - HL League Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Boys & U12 Boys - HL Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
23 Monday Aug 7 U8 Boys & U9 Boys - Travel Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Boys & U11 Boys - Travel Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
24 Wednesday Aug 9 U9 Girls & U10 Girls - Travel Training 6.00-7.00pm U12 Boys & U14 Girls - Travel Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
25 Monday Aug 14 U8 Boys - HL Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Girls & U12 Girls - HL Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
26 Wednesday Aug 16 U8 Girls - HL League Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Boys & U12 Boys - HL Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
27 Monday Aug 21 U8 Boys & U9 Boys - Travel Training 6.00-7.00pm U10 Boys & U11 Boys - Travel Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
28 Wednesday Aug 22 U9 Girls & U10 Girls - Travel Training 6.00-7.00pm U12 Boys & U14 Girls - Travel Training 7.00pm-8.00pm
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